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Max. Capacity Line Metres

600 kg
60 m - Ø 7 mm
18 m/min.

1.7 - 4.2 m

-25° / 50°

30 sec.

13 sec.

JIB500G

MR800.4

2T-D7

MPK20

2 T 2.8 m5.8 m2660 x 950 x 1950 mmmax

max max

Technical Information

Tools Configurations

Dimensions

Winch&Fall Stages Load Chart Capacity with jib

Working Angle

Boom Length
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Crane Options

BC-220V30A

BC-110V30A

HA-MPK20

2T-D7

QC-MR800B

MR800.4-6+4P

RC-M880

950
230

2664

2128

19
47

2105559

1600275

W600.60

JIB500G

The essential partner for industrial maintenance and glass handling.
Reliable, safe and easy to use: a small crane with great potential.

3.6 km/h
-19 m

-28 m

-55 m
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500 kg

300 kg @ 5.5 m

400 kg @ 2.5 m

JIB500G
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800 kg

150 kg @ 4 m

150 kg @ 3.5 m

MR800
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max
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1 Battery
24 V
345 Ah
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